Adresa: Humska 22
Telefon: +381652906350
Fax: /

E-posta: zandarmerijajudo@gmail.com

DZUDO KLUB ZANDARMERIJA

PIB: 101013305

Maticni broj: 17249401
Tekudi racun: 310-157852-17
Web: www.zandarmerijajudo.rs

KUP ZANDARMERIJE 2018

Adresa: Ustanicka 125/1, Beograd

Mesto odrzavanja: Centar za kulturu i sport Sumice

Datum odrzavanja: 11.11.2018.
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DZK Partizan VML, Beograd
DZK Dinamo, Pancevo

DZK Rakovica, Beograd

DZK Cement, Beodin

DZK Vinéa, Beograd

DZK Trudbenik KORTEGA, Beograd
DZK Crvena Zvezda, Beograd
DZK Nis, Ni§

DZK Zandarmerija, Beograd
DZK Jugovi¢, Kaé

DZK VGSK, Veliko Gradiste
DZK Panéevo, Panéevo

DZK Ishi, Beograd

DZK DZudoka, Beograd

DZK Akademija Jo¢ié, Staréevo
DZK Carina, Smederevo

DZK Institut za dzudo, Beograd
DZK Vozdovac, Beograd

DZK Partizan, Beograd

DZK Kugevo, Kucevo

DZK ODZK Beograd, Beograd
ODZK Proleter MD, Zrenjanin
DZK Jedinstvo, Kadarevo
UDZK Kinezis, Ni$

DZK Apolon, Maribor

DZK Bor, Bor

DZK 13. maj, Jagodina

DZK Novi Beograd, Beograd
DZK Fajter, Obrenovac

DZK DZudo udruZenje Tatami,
Obrenovac

DZK Knjaz Milo$, Beograd

PRIJAVLJENIH MUSKI ZENSKI

28 15 13
25 24 1
32 27 5
7 6 1
27 20 7
27 25 2
18 15 3
9 8 1
34 27 7
8 6 2
20 12 8
8 6 2
14 7 7
20 16 4
7 6 1
13 7 6
13 9 4
5 1 4
12 8 4
2 0 2
10 7 3
6 4 2
11 8 3
8 7 1
6 5 1
8 3 5
21 15 6
7 5 2
6 4 2
9 6 3
6 2 4

It

=R RN W N O R W

I

e S T e e e T S B =S NG B

111

g W W N W

R, W R, N R R, N

W =N R R R R e e

BODOVA
50
46
42
36
35
34
32
24
23
21
21
18
18
17
15
15
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
10

9



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

DZK TSK Temerin, Temerin
DZK Turija, Turija

DZK KanjiZa, Kanjiza

DZK Partizan, Kikinda

DZK Sveti Dorde, Beograd

DZK Sportsko dzudo udruZenje,
Pozarevac

DZK Famos-Istoéno Sarajevo, Sarajevo
DZK Partizan, Kraljevo

DZK Sveta Srbija, Beograd

DZK Junior, Beograd

DZK Famos, Istoéno Sarajevo
DZK Crvena Zvezda ST, Beograd
DZK Bambi, Pozarevac

DZK Hrabro srce, Beograd

DZK Borac, Catak

DZK Olimp, Beograd
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